Monthly Permits Issued - May 2021

- Date . — - . Area of -
m Permit Number M Roll Number Legal Description | Type of Construction | ConstructionType Work (mz)Constructlon Value

PRACC20210000468 05/26/2021 Craigleith

PRADD20210000209 05/11/2021 Craigleith

PRADD20210000419 05/03/2021 Clarksburg

PRADD20210000428 05/05/2021 Craigleith

4242000006084060000

4242000003160100000

4242000012182000000

4242000006083000000

PRADD20210000447 05/03/2021 Thornbury West 4242000017053000000

PRADD20210000456 05/31/2021 All Other Areas 4242000011175010000

PRADD20210000514 05/17/2021 Craigleith

4242000020004410000

189 NATIONAL DR

122 CAMPBELL

CRESCENT

110 EDWARD STREET

218 CRAIGLEITH

ROAD

51 BRUCE ST S

172 SLABTOWN ROAD

170 JOZO WEIDER
BLVD

PLAN 16M7 LOT 28

PLAN 915 LOT 34 Addition

Addition

COLLINGWOOD CON 3 Addition
PT LOTS 19

TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS

20 AND

21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54

TO 57

BLK B RP 16R2210 PT

PART 1

AND RP 16R5025 PART

1

PLAN 103 PT LOT 5 Addition

CON 11 PT LOTS 25,26 Addition
RP
16R273 PART 2

GREY CONDO PLAN 61 Addition
LEVEL 1
UNIT 2

Accessory Building (ie.
detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

562 - Outdoor
recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

522 - Office complex;
office/store,
office/apartment

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

540 - Restaurant, bar,
tavern, night club,
diner, donut shop

22 Issued

184 Issued - Const.

Started

79 Issued - Const.

Started

31 Issued

30 Issued

60 Issued - Const.

Started

126 Issued

$60,000.00

$120,000.00

$250,000.00

$150,000.00

$100,000.00

$65,000.00

$151,200.00
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PRADD20210000516 05/10/2021 All Other Areas 4242000009044000000 415763 10TH LINE CON 10 NPT LOT 11  Addition 410 - Primary industry 74 Issued - Const. $70,000.00
building; farm building, Started
hunting and fishing
camp, f

PRBD20210000423 05/06/2021 All Other Areas 4242000008057050000 688275 18TH SDR Building 661 - Accessory 60 Issued $25,000.00
Building, Garage
PRBD20210000436 05/31/2021 All Other Areas 4242000007069300000 495667 GREY ROAD 2 CON 8 PT LOT 11 RP Building 661 - Accessory 71 Issued $35,000.00
16R7931 Building, Garage
PART 1

PRD20210000396  05/14/2021 Craigleith 4242000006010000000 102 HAPPY VALLEY Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 30 Issued $85,000.00
ROAD single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20210000444  05/03/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015185250000 123 DORY ROW PLAN GVLCP103 LEVEL Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 34 Closed $9,000.00
1 UNIT 5 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20210000471  05/26/2021 Thornbury East 4242000011122090000 136 BAYVIEW AVENUE PLAN 440 PT BLK CRP Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 22 Issued $3,000.00
16R2735 single detached home,
PARTS 1 & 12 bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20210000539  05/20/2021 Craigleith 4242000006255250000 105 ARROWHEAD Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 59 Issued $50,000.00
COURT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRD20210000552  05/18/2021 Craigleith 4242000002132630000 112 RED PINE ST PLAN 16M64 LOT 43 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 24 Issued $5,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRDEM20200000159 05/05/2021 Craigleith

PRDEM20210000410 05/17/2021

PRDEM20210000454 05/07/2021

PRDEM20210000470 05/04/2021

PRDG20210000354

PRDG20210000465

PRDG20210000466

PRDG20210000467

PRDW20200000604

05/19/2021

05/31/2021
05/31/2021

05/31/2021

05/14/2021

Camperdown

Camperdown

Castle Glen

Clarksburg

Craigleith
Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000006083000000

4242000006422000000

4242000011122020000

4242000002207000000

4242000012184000000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000015216070000

218 CRAIGLEITH
ROAD

104 WENSLEY DR

144 BAYVIEW AVENUE

188 NORTHMOUNT
CRESCENT

119 FULTON ST

COLLINGWOOD CON 3 Demolition
PT LOTS 19

TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS

20 AND

21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54

TO 57

BLK B RP 16R2210 PT

PART 1

AND RP 16R5025 PART

1

Demolition
PLAN 440 LOT 44 Demolition
PLAN 910 LOT 30 Demolition

PLAN 113 LOT 43 TO 44 Detached Garage
FULTON
ST N/S

Detached Garage
Detached Garage

Detached Garage

CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP
16R1191
PART 2

Dwelling

662 - Outdoor
recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

562 - Outdoor
recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

251 Issued

1270 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

214 Issued

47 Issued

47 Issued

47 Issued

197 Issued

$25,000.00

$100,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$500,000.00

$36,000.00
$36,000.00

$36,000.00

$500,000.00



PRDW20210000074

PRDW20210000134

PRDW20210000139

PRDW20210000228

PRDW20210000325

PRDW20210000426

PRDW20210000439

PRDW20210000445

PRDW20210000449

05/20/2021

05/05/2021

05/10/2021

05/13/2021

05/25/2021

05/03/2021

05/14/2021

05/18/2021

05/06/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Castle Glen

All Other Areas

4242000003014680000

4242000003014730000

4242000003014920000

4242000002128480000

4242000010018200000

4242000002207000000

4242000004041100000

4242000004044010000

Thornbury East 4242000011122020000

110 CATTAIL CRES

105 STONELEIGH DR

728101 21ST SDRD

188 NORTHMOUNT
CRESCENT

CON 10 PT LOT 22 RP
16R4140
PART 1

PLAN 910 LOT 30

SIDEROAD 6 CON 5 PT
LOT 6 RP
16R9021 PART 1

CON 5 PT LOT 7 RP
16R1705
PART 2

144 BAYVIEW AVENUE PLAN 440 LOT 44

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

405 Issued

351 Issued - Const.

Started

316 Issued - Const.

Started

189 Issued - Const.

Started

241 Issued

439 Issued - Const.

Started

436 Issued - Const.

Started

130 Issued

245 Issued - Const.

Started
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$506,000.00

$600,000.00

$534,000.00

$330,000.00

$700,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$800,000.00

$400,000.00

$750,000.00
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PRDW20210000475

PRDW20210000478

PRDW20210000480

PRDW20210000493

PRDW20210000494

PRDW20210000496

PRDW20210000499

PRDW20210000501

PRDW20210000502

PRDW20210000507

05/05/2021

05/10/2021

05/10/2021

05/14/2021

05/06/2021

05/20/2021

05/20/2021

05/28/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015242640000

4242000015185140000

4242000003015150000

4242000015301080000

4242000015185140000

4242000003014270000

4242000003014530000

4242000003014510000

4242000003014430000

4242000003014700000

108 STILLWATER
CRES

PLAN 16M2 LOT 33

PLAN 16M69 LOT 115

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1
29 AND
30

152 SPRINGSIDE CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 27

155 SPRINGSIDE CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 53

159 SPRINGSIDE CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 51

184 SPRINGSIDE CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 43

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

389 Issued

177 Issued - Const.

Started

219 Issued - Const.

Started

297 Issued

177 Issued - Const.

Started
455 Issued

365 Issued

512 Issued

355 Issued

341 Issued

$1,650,000.00

$545,975.00

$360,000.00

$850,000.00

$497,000.00

$916,000.00

$710,000.00

$794,000.00

$710,000.00

$692,000.00
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PRDW20210000508

PRDW20210000509

PRDW20210000512

PRDW20210000515

PRDW20210000561

PRDW20210000577

05/20/2021

05/20/2021

05/27/2021

05/14/2021

05/18/2021

05/28/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Lora Bay

PRDW20210000578 05/20/2021 Lora Bay

4242000003014640000 107 CATTAIL CRES

4242000003014620000 103 CATTAIL CRES

4242000003014890000

4242000011179200000

4242000003015060000 102 REED WAY

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

PLAN 16M69 LOT 64 Dwelling
PLAN 16M69 LOT 62 Dwelling
Dwelling

CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP  Dwelling
16R3960
PART 3

PLAN 16M69 LOT 106  Dwelling

RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP  Dwelling
16R9393

PARTS9 TO 12 18 19

26 27 PT

PARTS 24 28 RP

16R9415 PT

PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT

PART 2

RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8

TO 11

RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP  Dwelling
16R9393

PARTS9 TO 12 18 19

26 27 PT

PARTS 24 28 RP

16R9415 PT

PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT

PART 2

RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8

TO 11

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

392 Issued

442 Issued - Const.

Started

341 Issued

461 Issued - Const.

Started

364 Issued - Const.

Started

299 Issued

168 Issued

$740,000.00

$858,000.00

$692,000.00

$500,000.00

$310,000.00

$522,000.00

$526,825.00
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PRFBD20210000409 05/10/2021 All Other Areas 4242000010014000000

PRPP20210000411 05/06/2021

PRPP20210000442 05/17/2021

PRPP20210000594 05/21/2021

PRREN20210000006 05/11/2021

PRREN20210000525 05/31/2021

PRREN20210000566 05/17/2021

PRREN20210000574 05/31/2021

PRSSN20210000386 05/10/2021

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000003004740000

4242000015242520000

4242000006365130000

4242000020004980000

4242000003065090000

4242000003068140000

4242000003321750000

4242000003062000000

416291 10TH LINE CON 10 N PT LOT 20 Farm Building

131 CREEKWOOD CRT PLAN 16M59 LOT 22 Private Pool Fence

100 MCMULLEN CRT  PLAN 16M2 LOT 27 Private Pool Fence

125 BARTON BLVD PLAN 16M20 LOT 13 Private Pool Fence

GCP 61 LEVEL 1 UNIT Renovations
63

194 TIMMONS STREET PLAN 482 LOT 83

Renovations

121 BROPHY'S LANE  PLAN 529 PT LOT 89 RP Renovations
16R4066 PART 2

185 BROOKER Renovations
BOULEVARD
166 TIMMONS STREET Sewage System New

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

510 - Retail and
wholesale outlets;
retail outlet,
department store,
photog

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

616 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

25 Issued

87 Issued

22 Issued

43 Issued

167 Issued

$130,550.00

$50,000.00

$174,000.00

$30,000.00

$120,000.00

$19,000.00
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PRSSR20210000191 05/03/2021 Camperdown 4242000011122100000 134 BAYVIEW AVE PLAN 440 PT BLK CRP  Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 65 Issued $10,000.00
16R2735 single detached home,
PARTS 2 AND 11 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSR20210000481 05/06/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012030000000 121 HILL ST PLAN 108 LOT 21 HILL Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 200 Issued $18,000.00
STE single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSR20210000580 05/19/2021 All Other Areas 4242000008001000000 729150 21ST SDR CON 5 N PT LOT 21 RP Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 5 Issued $4,200.00
16R520 single detached home,
PT OF PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
Total Number of Permits 62
Issued:



