Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
May											
	PRACC20210000468	05/26/2021	Craigleith	4242000006084060000	189 NATIONAL DR	PLAN 16M7 LOT 28	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	22	Issued	\$60,000.00
	PRADD20210000209	05/11/2021	Craigleith	4242000003160100000	122 CAMPBELL CRESCENT	PLAN 915 LOT 34	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$120,000.00
	PRADD20210000419	05/03/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012182000000	110 EDWARD STREET		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$250,000.00
	PRADD20210000428	05/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000006083000000	218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART	Addition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	31	Issued	\$150,000.00
	PRADD20210000447	05/03/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017053000000	51 BRUCE ST S	PLAN 103 PT LOT 5	Addition	522 - Office complex; office/store, office/apartment	30	Issued	\$100,000.00
	PRADD20210000456	05/31/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011175010000	172 SLABTOWN ROAD	CON 11 PT LOTS 25,26 RP 16R273 PART 2	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$65,000.00
	PRADD20210000514	05/17/2021	Craigleith	4242000020004410000	170 JOZO WEIDER BLVD	GREY CONDO PLAN 61 LEVEL 1 UNIT 2	Addition	540 - Restaurant, bar, tavern, night club, diner, donut shop	126	Issued	\$151,200.00

PRADD20210000516	05/10/2021	All Other Areas	4242000009044000000	415763 10TH LINE	CON 10 N PT LOT 11	Addition	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	74 Issued - Const. Started	\$70,000.00
PRBD20210000423	05/06/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008057050000	688275 18TH SDR		Building	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	60 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRBD20210000436	05/31/2021	All Other Areas	4242000007069300000	495667 GREY ROAD 2	CON 8 PT LOT 11 RP 16R7931 PART 1	Building	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	71 Issued	\$35,000.00
PRD20210000396	05/14/2021	Craigleith	4242000006010000000	102 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	30 Issued	\$85,000.00
PRD20210000444	05/03/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185250000	123 DORY ROW	PLAN GVLCP103 LEVEL 1 UNIT 5	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	34 Closed	\$9,000.00
PRD20210000471	05/26/2021	Thornbury East	4242000011122090000	136 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 PT BLK C RP 16R2735 PARTS 1 & 12	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	22 Issued	\$3,000.00
PRD20210000539	05/20/2021	Craigleith	4242000006255250000	105 ARROWHEAD COURT		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	59 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRD20210000552	05/18/2021	Craigleith	4242000002132630000	112 RED PINE ST	PLAN 16M64 LOT 43	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	24 Issued	\$5,000.00

PRDEM20200000159 0	5/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000006083000000	218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART	Demolition	662 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	251	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20210000410 0	5/17/2021	Camperdown	4242000006422000000	104 WENSLEY DR		Demolition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	1270	Issued	\$100,000.00
PRDEM20210000454 0	5/07/2021	Camperdown	4242000011122020000	144 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 44	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20210000470 0	5/04/2021	Castle Glen	4242000002207000000	188 NORTHMOUNT CRESCENT	PLAN 910 LOT 30	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDG20210000354 0	5/19/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012184000000	119 FULTON ST	PLAN 113 LOT 43 TO 44 FULTON ST N/S	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	214	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRDG20210000465 0	5/31/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	47	Issued	\$36,000.00
PRDG20210000466 0	5/31/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Detached Garage	661 - Accessory	47	Issued	\$36,000.00
PRDG20210000467 0	5/31/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Detached Garage	Building, Garage 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	47	Issued	\$36,000.00
PRDW20200000604 0	5/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015216070000		CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP 16R1191 PART 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	197	Issued	\$500,000.00

PRDW20210000074	05/20/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014680000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	405	Issued	\$506,000.00
PRDW20210000134	05/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014730000	110 CATTAIL CRES		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$600,000.00
PRDW20210000139	05/10/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014920000	105 STONELEIGH DR		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$534,000.00
PRDW20210000228	05/13/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$330,000.00
PRDW20210000325	05/25/2021	All Other Areas	4242000010018200000	728101 21ST SDRD	CON 10 PT LOT 22 RP 16R4140 PART 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	241	Issued	\$700,000.00
PRDW20210000426	05/03/2021	Castle Glen	4242000002207000000	188 NORTHMOUNT CRESCENT	PLAN 910 LOT 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20210000439	05/14/2021		4242000004041100000		SIDEROAD 6 CON 5 PT LOT 6 RP 16R9021 PART 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$800,000.00
PRDW20210000445	05/18/2021	All Other Areas	4242000004044010000		CON 5 PT LOT 7 RP 16R1705 PART 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	130	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20210000449	05/06/2021	Thornbury East	4242000011122020000	144 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 44	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$750,000.00

PRDW2021000	05/05/20	21 Lora Bay	4242000015242640000		PLAN 16M2 LOT 33	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	389	Issued	\$1,650,000.00
PRDW2021000	00478 05/10/20	21 Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	177	' Issued - Const. Started	\$545,975.00
PRDW2021000	00480 05/10/20	21 Craigleith	4242000003015150000	108 STILLWATER CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 115	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	219	Issued - Const. Started	\$360,000.00
PRDW2021000	00493 05/14/20	21 Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	297	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW2021000	05/06/20	21 Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	177	Issued - Const. Started	\$497,000.00
PRDW2021000	00496 05/20/20	21 Craigleith	4242000003014270000	152 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 27	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	455	Issued	\$916,000.00
PRDW2021000	00499 05/20/20	Craigleith	4242000003014530000	155 SPRINGSIDE CRES	5 PLAN 16M69 LOT 53	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	365	Issued	\$710,000.00
PRDW2021000	00501 05/28/20	21 Craigleith	4242000003014510000	159 SPRINGSIDE CRES	5 PLAN 16M69 LOT 51	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	512	Issued	\$794,000.00
PRDW2021000	00502 05/27/20	Craigleith	4242000003014430000	184 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 43	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	355	Issued	\$710,000.00
PRDW2021000	00507 05/27/20	Craigleith	4242000003014700000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	341	Issued	\$692,000.00

I	PRDW20210000508	05/20/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014640000	107 CATTAIL CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 64	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	392	Issued	\$740,000.00
I	PRDW20210000509	05/20/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014620000	103 CATTAIL CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 62	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$858,000.00
I	PRDW20210000512	05/27/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014890000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	341	Issued	\$692,000.00
I	PRDW20210000515	05/14/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011179200000		CON 11 PT LOT 26 RP 16R3960 PART 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$500,000.00
I	PRDW20210000561	05/18/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015060000	102 REED WAY	PLAN 16M69 LOT 106	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$310,000.00
	PRDW20210000577	05/28/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000		RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP 16R9393 PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26 27 PT PARTS 24 28 RP 16R9415 PT PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT PART 2 RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8 TO 11		115 - Single House - Condominium	299	Issued	\$522,000.00
1	PRDW20210000578	05/20/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000		RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP 16R9393 PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26 27 PT PARTS 24 28 RP 16R9415 PT PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT PART 2 RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8 TO 11	- -	115 - Single House - Condominium	168	Issued	\$526,825.00

\$130,550.0	Issued	616	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	Farm Building	CON 10 N PT LOT 20	416291 10TH LINE	4242000010014000000	All Other Areas	05/10/2021	PRFBD20210000409
	Issued	0		Private Pool Fence	PLAN 16M59 LOT 22	131 CREEKWOOD CRT	4242000003004740000		05/06/2021	PRPP20210000411
	Issued	0		Private Pool Fence	PLAN 16M2 LOT 27	100 MCMULLEN CRT	4242000015242520000		05/17/2021	PRPP20210000442
	Issued	0		Private Pool Fence	PLAN 16M20 LOT 13	125 BARTON BLVD	4242000006365130000		05/21/2021	PRPP20210000594
\$50,000.0	Issued	25	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	Renovations	GCP 61 LEVEL 1 UNIT 63		4242000020004980000	Craigleith	05/11/2021	PRREN20210000006
\$174,000.0	Issued	87	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Renovations	PLAN 482 LOT 83	194 TIMMONS STREET	4242000003065090000	Craigleith	05/31/2021	PRREN20210000525
\$30,000.0	Issued	22	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Renovations	PLAN 529 PT LOT 89 RP 16R4066 PART 2	121 BROPHY'S LANE	4242000003068140000	Craigleith	05/17/2021	PRREN20210000566
\$120,000.0	Issued	43	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Renovations		185 BROOKER BOULEVARD	4242000003321750000	Craigleith	05/31/2021	PRREN20210000574
\$19,000.0	Issued	167	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Sewage System New		166 TIMMONS STREET	4242000003062000000	Craigleith	05/10/2021	PRSSN20210000386

	PRSSR20210000191	05/03/2021	Camperdown	4242000011122100000	134 BAYVIEW AVE	PLAN 440 PT BLK C RP 16R2735 PARTS 2 AND 11	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	65	Issued	\$10,000.00
	PRSSR20210000481	05/06/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012030000000	121 HILL ST	PLAN 108 LOT 21 HILL ST E	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	200	Issued	\$18,000.00
	PRSSR20210000580	05/19/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008001000000	729150 21ST SDR	CON 5 N PT LOT 21 RP 16R520 PT OF PART 1	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	5	Issued	\$4,200.00
	mber of Permits Issued:	62									
Total Con	struction Value:										\$20,510,750.00